SAILBOAT STORAGE RATE SHEET '23-24

Finger Lakes Boating Center		www.fingerlakesboatingcenter.com
435 Taughannock Blvd. or 730 Willow Ave., I		607-272-9227
STORAGE RATES – Winter 10/15/23 – 04/1	5/24	Rates effective September 1, 2023
Owner's Name: Make Boat Location and Slip #	Phone: (H)	(wk/C)
Boat Name, Make	, Length	
Boat Location and Slip #	Key Location	Combo
SCHEDULE HAULOUT <u>NOW</u>		
WINTER STORAGE – Includes Har		
Up to 28 feet; \$60.00/ft;		\$/ft =
28 feet or greater \$64.00/ft	ft x	\$/ft =
Spring Mast Step (\$8.00/ft billed in Spring).		
Trailered Boats Delivered by Customer to FI	-	00.00
Small Outboard Storage (less than 30hp) \$200		
Shrink wrapping performed by Top of the Lir		
Towing Charges may be added if motor not re	unning or boat gets stuck	in the mud
WINTERIZATION SERVICES	- LABOR RATE IS \$14	0/HOUR = ½ Hour minimum.
Boat Pick-up: from Agora or Treman \$150 _		
Boat Haul if no storage \$17.00/ftft x \$		
Power Wash \$8.00/ft; Acid Wash \$22.00/ft		
Battery Storage: \$125/Battery (Incl removal,		
Remove Battery for pick-up by customer;		-
Change Oil and Filter Time and Materials		
Winterize Fresh Water System: \$105 + mater		
Winterize Air Conditioning 1 zone \$95 +		
Winterize Head\$65.00 + mat; Customer		
<u> </u>	1 1 1	
OUTBOARDS – includes materials/oil and a	must be running	
Winterization: 75 hp or less \$75 over 75	hp \$110	
Full Service – as time permits Spring or Fall -		
2 to 25hp \$200; 26 to 75hp \$100; 76 to	130hp \$275; 131 hp	and up \$300
INBOARD Winterization includes materials	•	
4 cylinder or less \$150; 6 cylinder \$160 _	<u> </u>	
		b Total
		Sales Tax
	TC	OTAL
NOTICES		
No grandete hosts can be harded after Never	mb an 1 St.	

No guarantee boats can be hauled after November 1st;

Add 20% for hauling and winterization services scheduled after November 1st;

All boats drawing 4.5' or more must be hauled by October 15th;

Boats left beyond storage season will be at current rate plus 15% retroactive to 4/15/24

PAYMENT TO BE MADE BEFORE WE WILL HAUL 3% IS ADDED TO CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS FULL PAYMENT, CONTRACT AND PROOF OF INSURANCE REQUIRED BEFORE BOAT IS HAULED